MICROHELI CO., LTD.
2
COPYRIGHT © 2017 MICROHELI
®
LOCTITE
Apply Loctite
02
CAUTION: Please check your model helicopter carefully before attemp to fly!
REV. 25CFX001TH-110817-01
BLADE 250 CFX  HELICOPTER CNC AL/Plastic Triple Blade Conversion set INSTRUCTION
Apply Loctite to all screws
LOCTITE
 CNC AL/PLASTIC TRIPLE BLADE CONVERSION SET
MH-25CFX001TH
3x6x2.5mm
Radial Bearing
MR63ZZ
3x6x2.5mm
Radial Bearing
MR63ZZ
M2x5mm
Cap Screw
M2050CSS
Feathering
Shaft Washer
204005BW
4.8x6.0x3.75mm
Aluminum Spacer
480600375SA
3.0x4.0x5.25mm
Brass Spacer
300400525SB
Main Blade Grip
MH-25FX002
4mm Stainless Steel
Ball Linkage
MH-300X021
Main Rotor
Head Linkage Blade 230s
BLH1504
Main Shaft Collar
(Stock Part
not included)
Main Shaft
(Stock part
not included)
Swashplate
Triple Blade
MH-25FX012T
M2x14mm
Cap Screw
M20140CSS
Washout Arm
MH-25FX001WA
M2x12mm
Cap Screw
M20120CSS
Lock Nut M2
M2LN
Main Blade Triple
(Not included)
3x5.5x0.55 Brass
Damper Spacer
30055055SB